Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Thank you for shopping with us! Use any of the flush trimming bits for laminate work or for template and pattern work. For template
application, the bearing follows the template, while the cutting edges trim the work-piece. With the router handheld, the template is on
the bottom of the work. With a table-mounted router, the template is on top. A two-flute bit is a good general-purpose choice, providing

e fast cuts and good finishes. Excellent for template work. 3 Flutes Upper Ball Bearing Guide 1/4" & 1/2" Shank Professional Quality
Carbide-Tipped

*ﬂﬂ - Amana Professional Quality Flush Trim Router Bits
T
4

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Overall Length Shank
190-14 Amana Tool 3/8in 1/2 in 2 21/8in 1/4in $12.18
190-10 Amana Tool 3/8in lin 2 25/8in 1/4in $12.67
190-22 Amana Tool 1/2 in 1/2 in 2 21/4in 1/4in $12.18
190-18 Amana Tool 1/2 in 1lin 2 25/8in 1/4in $12.67
190-28 Amana Tool 1/2 in 1/2 in 3 21/4in 1/4in $16.87
190-30 Amana Tool 1/2 in 1lin 3 25/8in 1/4in $16.52
190-24 Amana Tool 1/2 in 1/2 in 2 2 3/4in 1/2in $14.35
190-26 Amana Tool 1/2 in lin 2 31/4in 1/2in $13.27
190-38 Amana Tool 1/2in 11/2in 2 37/8in 1/2in  $19.11


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

190-42
190-50
190-51
190-34
190-46

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/2in
3/4in
3/4in
1/2in
1/2in

2in
lin
lin
lin

11/2in

w W N NN

41/4in
31/4in
31/16in
3in
37/8in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

$20.34
$19.50
$19.50
$17.15
$26.53



