Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Professional Quality Flush Trim Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Use any of the flush trimming bits for laminate work or for template and pattern work. For template application, the bearing follows the template, while the cutting edges trim the work-piece. With the router handheld, the template is on the bottom of the work. With a table-mounted router, the template is on top. A two-flute bit is a good general-purpose choice, providing fast cuts and good finishes. Excellent for template work. 3 Flutes Upper Ball Bearing Guide 1/4" & 1/2" Shank Professional Quality Carbide-Tipped

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
190-14	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$12.18
190-10	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$12.67
190-22	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$12.18
190-18	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$12.67
190-28	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	3	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	\$16.87
190-30	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	3	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	\$16.52
190-24	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	2	2 3/4 in	1/2 in	\$14.35
190-26	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$13.27
190-38	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	3 7/8 in	1/2 in	\$19.11

190-42 Amana Tool	1/2 in	2 in	2	4 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$20.34
190-50 Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$19.50
190-51 Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	2	3 1/16 in	1/2 in	\$19.50
190-34 Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	3	3 in	1/2 in	\$17.15
190-46 Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	3	3 7/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.53